
 

Updated 5/30/23 

Regular Meeting Schedule for July 2023 - June 2024 
Elkton Town Council 
Town of Elkton, VA 

Regular Town Council Meetings begin at 6pm (Held at the Elkton Area Community Center 20593 Blue and 
Gold Dr.) 
Town Council Work Sessions begin at 5:30pm (Held at the Elkton Area Community Center, 20593 Blue and 
Gold Dr.) and Council Community Meetings are held at the Elkton Town Hall, 173 W Spotswood Avenue or a 
location to be determined. 
Town Council Retreats begin at 3pm (Location determined prior to meeting) 
 
July 2023 

Monday, July 17: Regular Town Council Meeting 
August 2023 
 Monday, August 7: Town Council Community Meeting 

Monday, August 21: Regular Town Council Meeting 
September 2023 

Tuesday, September 5: Town Council Work Session 
Monday, September 18: Regular Town Council Meeting 

October 2023 
Monday, October 2: Town Council Community Meeting 
Monday, October 16: Regular Town Council Meeting 

November 2023 
Monday, November 20: Regular Town Council Meeting 

December 2023 
Monday, December 18: Regular Town Council Meeting 

January 2024 
Tuesday, January 2: Town Council Reorganizational Meeting – 4:30pm 
Tuesday, January 16: Regular Town Council Meeting* 

  *Date changes due to holiday 
February 2024 

Monday, February 5: Town Council Work Session 
Tuesday, February 20: Regular Town Council Meeting* 

*Date changes due to holiday 
March 2024 

Monday, March 4: Town Council Community Meeting 
Monday, March 18: Regular Town Council Meeting 

April 2024 
Monday, April 1: Town Council Budget Retreat – 3pm 
Monday, April 15: Regular Town Council Meeting 

May 2024 
Monday, May 6: Town Council Work Session 
Monday, May 20: Regular Town Council Meeting 

June 2024 
Monday, June 3: Town Council Work Session 
Monday, June 17: Regular Town Council Meeting 


